2003339
2020985
5400798
9204002
8101545
9206250
8503688
3509580
0765895
1410262
7906308
2004500
8101070
1010996
1014502
9101853
7808471
7800081
4442976
9205988
0513898
8800891
8904995
1717350
7907368
0902985
0765039

1418584
8403168
4017123
0816867
0814616
1213736
8704227
1111701
8904179
8605327
9902000
0214527
7909905
1110560
1013732
8202756
8304220
1210762
0613147
1416588
3705430
9802433
8500524
9903845
1839210
0316130
1726676

1211978
1312872
0216715
0922680
9405919

2016 DI XI E GRAND AMERI CAN
H GH OVER ALL

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
TAYLOR ROB M
FLOYD CLAY
LOVELESS | | M TCH
LUNSFORD V TANK
KEMPER BARRY W
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
OHYE KAY

W LBURN TREY
POLOJAC MARK

HEEG KEI TH N

DAVI S BRUCE D

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
FOALER BOBBY R
STROHECKER DREW
COOPER ROBERT R
PASCCE FRANK L
RYAN DAN F
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
NEI LSON JR DONALD
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
DEAN TERRY

VELCH KEI TH E
DRESSLER DAVE
SHAW PAUL

DAYTON W LLI AM L
DENNI S M KE W

RI CHARDSON CONNOR
W LBURN JENNI FER M
DEHABEY M KE

M TCHELL KENNETH E
DEMENT AMY L
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
H GGS VERNE A
JOHNSON JUSTI N
CECIL TOM L
PAPPAS GEORGE A
STANTON MALLORY K
DEMENT JCE
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
KI NGREY NI CK B
BURTON BRUCE J
WADE MARK T

SI M5 KENNETH A

H GG NS CODY

COX DOUG

GOUGE NOAH C
CLARY DAVI D K
WEBB JEFFREY A
TURNER BARRY W
ROUSSEL JOHN F
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
M LLER M KE L
HERMES PAT

BRADFORD GARRETT
W NN HENRY E

Bl GRAS COLLIN J
WNN REID H
JACKMAN B J

960
944
944
940
938
930
930
929
921
921
920
917
914
910
908
908
900
899
898
897
896
895
894
891
890
885
884

944
922
921
921
920
918
918
916
916
916
914
912
907
905
903
900
900
900
897
894
892
885
875
870
867
863
859

927
917
910
909
901

PP BEZEEEREEREEERREERREERREERSR

SUBV
VET

S. VT

SUBV

LDY1
JG.D
JG.D

VET
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D

VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT

S.JR
LDY1

VET
SUBV
LDY1

JR

VET
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
JA.D
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
JG.D
SUBV
JR
VET
SUBV

VET
S. VT
VET
VET

S.JR

JGA.D

TRI BUNE
MANHATTAN
PORTSMOUTH
NASHVI LLE
VEEST HARRI SON
MONRCE
NEWIOVN
ODESSA

ABI NGDON
ALl QUI PPA
LI TCHFI ELD
EMPCRI A
AUDUBON
GRACEY
PEARL CI TY
VERNON

NEW CASTLE
RI CHWOOD
AVELLA
AUDUBON
ROCHESTER
HARRCDSBURG
BATH

EL PASO
COLLI NGAOOD
TYRONE
METAMORA

MUNFORDVI LLE

FAI R OAKS RANCH

TOLEDO
COLCHESTER
QAKFI ELD
GENEVA
SPARTA
SHARON GROVE
LONDON
DULUTH
DEARBORN
OAKFI ELD
BRESLAU

ETO LE

VERO BEACH
WESTFI ELD

NI LES

LEW SBURG
ALLENSVI LLE
JEFFERSON
PHCENI X
AUBURN
BEDFCORD NS
SPENCERVI LLE
NORTH VERNON
ROCKWOOD
HEYWORTH

W NCHESTER
GQUTHRI E

EAST MONTPELI ER

GQUTHRI E
THAMESVI LLE



0922462
9702714
1213001
7900022
9911984
9905030
8905594
0110995
1311183
1011002

1211683
8703441
1300005
8600265
1110693
8903702
1113691
8900890
1415580
1310560
1211077
4201300
8000712
1112023
1013099
4212680
1620392
9914757
1010519
8403948
8600315

4036870
1211043
1511451
1314395
0516861
9200404
9204991
1111577
4213528
1414554
1510597
0410645

1216182
1418771
2506790
8304462
1212157
1313229
0613146
1111504
0764062
7908814

1418584
1211978
1211683
1300005
1211077
1418771

MOORE PERRY

GCDEZ JIM A

KOBECK ANDREW CHAS
ZERNGAST LARRY
PAPPAS JACOB J
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
HOFFMAN DONALD D
M LLER TIM M
LAWRENCE W LLI AM J
FONLER M KE

DAVI S KJ

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BLEVI NS SAM

LONG LI SA A
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
BELLERI VE THERESA
MALONE JUSTI N
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
HARTSELL NATHAN J
BLEVINS SR JOSEPH
LAVWRENCE | AN

BOGE S CHARLES
LARKIN VICKIE L
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
COLLINS RAY

ROMAN JCHN H

WOOD BARRY G

Bl GRAS STEVEN M

DI LLI N BURTON SKI P
PEARSON DAVI D C
SCHAFFER SR DONALD

KOCM T OITO I 1]
DAY AUSTIN S
WARREN G NNY L
NCRRI S DAVI D

SCOTT ROBERT A
MALCOLM | AN F
FASANO MARI O J

M TTLESTEADT DAVI D
SMTH WL

HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
SI MPSON HANNAH R
MCCORD JEAN F

VWH TMAN ELWOOD
WYATT DREW
HOHMAN J GREGORY
MATHI AS JERRY A
MALONE EM LY R
DALLENBACH ROBI N
COX LI NDA M
HELM JOHN L
WALDEN RAY L
WALLACE RONALD K

RI CHARDSON CONNOR
BRADFORD GARRETT
DAVI S KJ

BLEVI NS SAM
LAVWRENCE | AN
WYATT DREW

897
891
878
877
867
858
855
848
840
791

908
907
900
896
890
888
879
878
876
873
872
870
869
865
861
853
851
847
840
838
807

892
879
872
872
870
867
866
865
853
847
828
802

875
871
857
840
825
817
802
802
785
758

944
927
908
900
872
871

A FENNVI LLE

A TAVPA

A JGD VESTPOI NT

A S.VT Pl TTSBURG

A PLYMOUTH

A VET WATERLOO

A S.VT H LLSDALE

A VET FT WAYNE

A HERRI N

A SuBV GRACY

B S.JR MURFREESBORO

B SUBV WASHI NGTON CH

B S.JR LA GRANGE

B LDY2 VEST GROVE

B JR GERVANSVI LLE

B LDY1 WATERTOMN

B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE

B LDY2 VEST PALM BEACH

B JR FULTON

B LA GRANGE

B S.JR HERRI N

B S. VT KI TCHENER

B LDY2 BEAUNMONT

B S. VT Cl TRUS SPRI NGS

B S. VT SPANI SH FORT

B S. VT VI RG L

B LOVI NGSTON

B SUBV EAST MONTPELI ER

B VET BLOOM NGTON

B SAVANNAH

B S. VT L ANGHORNE

C S. VT TW NSBURG

C JGLD BOWLI NG GREEN

C LDY2 QAK LEAF

C MOORESVI LLE

C Bl LLERI CA

C VET NORTH BAY

C VET NEW HAVEN

C SUBV DEERFI ELD

C S. VT VERNER

C LDY1 GENEVA

C LDY1 W LLI SBURG

C LDY2 TYRONE

D Rl XEYVI LLE

D S.JR ALMO

D VET ODESSA

D VET M DDLEVI LLE

D JR BRANCHVI LLE

D LDY1 MOORESVI LLE

D LDY2 ALLENSVI LLE

D LAKE WALES

D S. VT JACKSONVI LLE

D VET CAVBRI DGE
SUB JUNI OR

AA  S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE

A S.JR W NCHESTER

B S.JR MURFREESBORO

B S.JR LA GRANGE

B S.JR HERRI N

D S.JR ALMO

KY
TN
TN
KY
IL
KY



1111701
1416588
1110693
1415580
1212157

1010996
0922680
1014502
1110560
1210762
0513898
1113691
1211043
1213001

8101545
0816867
7906308
8605327
8703441
7909905
1013732
8304220
8202756
7808471
4442976
0613147
9205988
1717350
9802433
1111577
9914757
1011002

9206250
4017123
8904179
9101853
8904995
3705430
7907368
9903845
9200404
9204991
0316130
1726676
9905030
2506790
0110995
8304462
1010519
7908814

JOHNSON JUSTI N
GOUGE NOAH C
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
HARTSELL NATHAN J
MALONE EM LY R

FOALER BOBBY R
WNN REID H
STROHECKER DREW

KI NGREY NI CK B

H GG NS CODY
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
MALONE JUSTI N

DAY AUSTIN S
KOBECK ANDREW CHAS

LUNSFORD V TANK

M TCHELL KENNETH E
HEEG KEI TH N
PAPPAS GEORGE A
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
BURTON BRUCE J

SI M5 KENNETH A
WADE MARK T

PASCOE FRANK L
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
COX DOUG

NEI LSON JR DONALD
DRESSLER DAVE
WEBB JEFFREY A

M TTLESTEADT DAVI D
Bl GRAS STEVEN M
FONLER M KE

KEMPER BARRY W
DEHABEY M KE

CECIL TOM L

COOPER ROBERT R
WELCH KElI TH E
CLARY DAVID K
SHAW PAUL

ROUSSEL JOHN F
MALCOLM | AN F
FASANO MARI O J

M LLER M KE L
HERMES PAT
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
HOHVAN J GREGORY
M LLER TIM M
MATHI AS JERRY A

DI LLI N BURTON SKI P
WALLACE RONALD K

916
894
890
876
825

910
909
908
905
900
896
879
879
878

938
921
920
916
907
907
903
900
900
900
898
897
897
891
885
865
847
791

930
921
916
908
894
892
890
870
867
866
863
859
858
857
848
840
840
758

JUNI OR

AA JR SHARON GROVE

AA JR JEFFERSON

B JR GERVANSVI LLE

B JR FULTON

D JR BRANCHVI LLE
JUNI OR GOLD

3A  JAD GRACEY

A JGD GUTHRI E

3A  JAD PEARL CI TY

AA  JGLD ETO LE

AA  JGLD LEW SBURG

3A  JAD ROCHESTER

B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE

C JGLD BOWLI NG GREEN

A JGD VESTPOI NT
SUB VETERAN

3A  suBv VEST HARRI SON

AA  SUBV COLCHESTER

3A  suBv LI TCHFI ELD

AA  SUBV DULUTH

B SUBV WASHI NGTON CH

AA  SUBV BRESLAU

AA  SUBV VERO BEACH

AA  SUBV NI LES

AA  SUBV VESTFI ELD

3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE

3A  SuBV AVELLA

AA  SUBV ALLENSVI LLE

3A  SuBV AUDUBON

3A  SuBV EL PASO

AA  SUBV AUBURN

C SUBV DEERFI ELD

B SUBV EAST MONTPELI ER

A SuBV GRACY

VETERAN

3A VET MONROE

AA VET TOLEDO

AA VET LONDON

3A VET VERNON

3A VET BATH

AA VET PHOENI X

3A VET COLLI NGWOOD

AA VET SPENCERVI LLE

C VET NORTH BAY

C VET NEW HAVEN

AA VET ROCKWOOD

AA VET HEYWORTH

A VET WATERLOO

D VET ODESSA

A VET FT WAYNE

D VET M DDLEVI LLE

B VET BLOOM NGTON

D VET CAVBRI DGE

SENI OR VETERAN

KY

PA
KY

-z

EST2Q3=

=z272r--92222%292¢%<

2~



3509580
4036870
0902985
7900022
4201300
1839210
1112023
1013099
8905594
4212680
4213528
8600315
0764062

8403168
0814616
8101070
9902000
8903702
1414554
1510597
1313229

8600265
8900890
1511451
8000712
0410645
0613146

OHYE KAY
KOCM T OITO I 1]
DAYTON W LLI AM L
ZERNGAST LARRY
BOGE S CHARLES
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
COLLI NS RAY
HOFFMAN DONALD D
ROMAN JCHN H
SMTH WL
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
WALDEN RAY L

W LBURN JENNI FER M
DEMENT AMY L

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
STANTON MALLCRY K
BELLERI VE THERESA
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
SI MPSON HANNAH R
DALLENBACH ROBI N

LONG LI SA A
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
WARREN G NNY L
LARKIN VICKIE L
MCCORD JEAN F
COX LI NDA M

929
892
885
877
870
867
865
861
855
853
853
807
785

922
920
914
914
888
847
828
817

896
878
872
869
802
802

wOw
Uw0m|>mw§ml>>0>

coomzezy

OOwmO®™m®

PODDDDNDDODND NN
SS55555535555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

ODESSA

TW NSBURG
TYRONE

Pl TTSBURG

Kl TCHENER
NORTH VERNON
Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
SPANI SH FORT
HI LLSDALE
VIRG L
VERNER
LANGHORNE
JACKSONVI LLE

FAI R OAKS RANCH
OAKFI ELD
AUDUBON
DEARBORN
WATERTOMN
GENEVA

W LLI SBURG
MOORESVI LLE

VST GROVE

VEST PALM BEACH
QAK LEAF
BEAUMONT

TYRONE

ALLENSVI LLE

P22 FIZ275R2"

TX
TN
PA

KY
NC

PA
FL
TX

PA
KY



